Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
007
DRILLS
ดอกสว่าน
St
ri

0 ~ -0.001
(mm)
Order Code Stock
Size (mm)
Dc
Drill
dia.
Flute
length
L
Overall
length
Ds
Shank dia.
EHSE2.0-TH ● 2.0 15 50 3
EHSE2.1-TH ● 2.1 15 50 3
EHSE2.2-TH ● 2.2 16 50 3
EHSE2.3-TH ● 2.3 16 50 3
EHSE2.4-TH ● 2.4 17 50 3
EHSE2.5-TH ● 2.5 17 55 3
EHSE2.6-TH ● 2.6 17 55 3
EHSE2.7-TH ● 2.7 19 55 3
EHSE2.8-TH ● 2.8 19 55 3
EHSE2.9-TH ● 2.9 19 55 3
EHSE3.0-TH ● 3.0 21 60 3
EHSE3.1-TH ● 3.1 24 60 4
EHSE3.2-TH ● 3.2 24 60 4
EHSE3.3-TH ● 3.3 24 60 4
EHSE3.4-TH ● 3.4 24 60 4
EHSE3.5-TH ● 3.5 24 60 4
EHSE3.6-TH ● 3.6 27 60 4
EHSE3.7-TH ● 3.7 27 60 4
EHSE3.8-TH ● 3.8 27 60 4
EHSE3.9-TH ● 3.9 27 60 4
EHSE4.0-TH ● 4.0 27 60 4
EHSE4.1-TH ● 4.1 29 63 5
EHSE4.2-TH ● 4.2 29 63 5
EHSE4.3-TH ● 4.3 29 63 5
EHSE4.4-TH ● 4.4 29 63 5
EHSE4.5-TH ● 4.5 29 63 5
EHSE4.6-TH ● 4.6 32 68 5
EHSE4.7-TH ● 4.7 32 68 5
EHSE4.8-TH ● 4.8 32 68 5
EHSE4.9-TH ● 4.9 32 68 5
EHSE5.0-TH ● 5.0 32 68 5
EHSE5.1-TH ● 5.1 34 72 6
EHSE5.2-TH ● 5.2 34 72 6
EHSE5.3-TH ● 5.3 34 72 6
EHSE5.4-TH ● 5.4 34 72 6
EHSE5.5-TH ● 5.5 34 72 6
EHSE5.6-TH ● 5.6 36 74 6
EHSE5.7-TH ● 5.7 36 74 6
EHSE5.8-TH ● 5.8 36 74 6
EHSE6.0-TH ● 6.0 41 81 6
Order Code Stock
Size (mm)
Dc
Drill
dia.
Flute
length
L
Overall
length
Ds
Shank dia.
EHSE6.5-TH ● 6.5 41 81 7
EHSE6.8-TH ● 6.8 43 83 7
EHSE6.9-TH ● 6.9 43 83 7
EHSE7.0-TH ● 7.0 43 83 7
EHSE7.5-TH ● 7.5 45 87 8
EHSE7.8-TH ● 7.8 48 90 8
EHSE8.0-TH ● 8.0 48 90 8
EHSE8.5-TH ● 8.5 53 96 9
EHSE8.6-TH ● 8.6 55 98 9
EHSE8.7-TH ● 8.7 55 98 9
EHSE8.8-TH ● 8.8 55 98 9
EHSE9.0-TH ● 9.0 55 98 9
EHSE9.5-TH ● 9.5 58 102 10
EHSE9.8-TH ● 9.8 60 105 10
EHSE10.0-TH ● 10.0 60 105 10
EHSE10.3-TH ● 10.3 66 112 11
EHSE10.4-TH ● 10.4 66 112 11
EHSE10.5-TH ● 10.5 66 112 11
EHSE10.8-TH ● 10.8 68 114 11
EHSE11.0-TH ● 11.0 68 114 11
EHSE11.5-TH ● 11.5 71 118 12
EHSE11.8-TH ● 11.8 73 121 12
EHSE12.0-TH ● 12.0 73 121 12
EHSE12.1-TH ● 12.1 76 135 13
EHSE12.2-TH ● 12.2 76 135 13
EHSE12.5-TH ● 12.5 76 135 13
EHSE12.6-TH ● 12.6 78 137 13
EHSE13.0-TH ● 13.0 78 137 13
EHSE13.5-TH 13.5 84 144 14
EHSE14.0-TH 14.0 86 147 14
EHSE14.1-TH ● 14.1 89 151 15
EHSE14.2-TH 14.2 89 151 15
EHSE14.5-TH 14.5 89 151 15
EHSE14.6-TH ● 14.6 91 153 15
EHSE15.0-TH 15.0 91 153 15
EHSE15.5-TH 15.5 94 157 16
EHSE15.6-TH ● 15.6 96 160 16
EHSE16.0-TH 16.0 96 160 16
EHSE16.1-TH ● 16.1 102 167 17
EHSE5.9-TH ● 5.9 36 74 6
● : Stocked Items of new products.       No Mark : Manufactured upon request only.
Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท